
Candidates for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Course

Summa Cum Laude

Steven Sun Beale, ���

Nicholas John Berry, ���

Leeann Rench Brigham, ��

Louisa Marion Brown, ���, ��

Abigail Emily Crimmins, ���, ��

Timothy Audie Currier, ��

Chelsea Alessandra D’Aprile
Wesley Adams Davis

Meryl Romeyn Ayres, ���

Beth Nicole Beaury
Sarah A. Bertino, ���

Travis David Blood
Kaitlin Anne Britt
Ilana Gayle Carlin, ���

Henry Gregory Ciocca III
Winston McDonald Cook-Wilson
Kyle Adam Dolinsky, ���

Charles Kiyoshi Dworkin
Nicholas Fesette
Mark Daniel Fitzsimmons
Andrew Michael Forman, ���

Nicole Michele Goldberg
Matthew David Gordon, ���

Kyla Sara Gorman, ���

Laurence Anderson Allen
Christopher Hussey Bouton
Margaret Hilary Brown
Jamie Rae Bushell
William Cannon Caffry, ��

Brendan M. Campbell
Trevor Bradley Clarkson
Brendan Gebhard Conway
Jeffrey Annese Corbett
William Sheffield Cowles
Matthew Gordon Crowson, ���, ��

Christina Marie Culver
Erica Hall Dressler
Deanna Elizabeth Edwards
Mikel Ander Etchegaray, ��

Tyrone Fernando Evans II

Michael Davis Flanders, ��

Gregory Robert Fullman, ��

Allison Elizabeth Gaston-Enholm
Alexander B. Hahn
Laura Anne Halvorsen
Gillian Spencer Hawley
Patrick Alexander Hoke
Molly Susan Wertheimer Keogh
Jennifer Grace Kleindienst
Amy Catherine Klockowski, ��

Matthew Jacob Kotlove
Eric Jonathon Kuhn
Alexandra Terray Lawson
Marisa Ann Maglaty
Lars Benjamin Margolis
Caroline Alicia Miller

Jennifer Ann Milne
Joseph Kevin O’Connor
Whitney Hoffman Overocker
Phoebe Margaret Potter
Sarah Ellen Powell
Tudor Alexandru Seserman
Jeffrey Lewis Everhart Seymour
Qi Si
Amanda Renee Siegel
Caroline Elizabeth Sprague
Christopher Channing Sullivan, ���

Lyndra Danielle Vassar
Caitlin Marber Welks
Ethan Ross Woods
Emily E. Zahm

Leandra Jane Folk, ���

Casey Leigh Green, ���

Keith Michael Gross, ���

Thomas Ray Helmuth
Xiaobo Ma, ���

Chelsea Elizabeth Mann, ���

Yuqi Mao, ���

Rachel Quisqueya McReynolds, ���

Rebecca Leigh Griffin, ���

David Scott Hamilton, ���, ��

Patrick Dermott Hodgens, ���

Rachel Anna Horowitz, ���, ��

Blake Berkeley Hulnick, ���

Jennifer Anne Karl, ���

Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos, ���

Kenyon Elizabeth Laing
Cecilia Page Laseter
Amanda Rachel Levin, ���

Thomas John Lewek, ���

Melissa Ann MacPhee, ���

Fiona Jean MacQuarrie, ���

Peter Anthony Mallozzi, ���

Romina Memoli Amador
Sarah Michelle Moore, ���

Timothy Kramer Minella, ���, ��

Li Qiu, ���

Mark Justin Reichenbach
Aaron Gottshalk Richterman, ���

Michael John Sennott, ���

Susan Elizabeth Stanton, ���

Benjamin James Van Arnam, ���, ��

Emma Margaret Woods, ���

Jared Andrew Pienkos, ��

Emily Sarah Prager
Kelsey Lynn Richardson
Hannah MacLeish Riviere-Platt
Razeena Shrestha
Ashley Ann Stagner, ���

Roya Kirsten Stephens
Emma Eileen Stewart, ���, ��

Jesse David Stromwick, ���

Cassie Crowley Sullivan, ���

Eric Harrison Thomas
Rita Tran, ���

Jennifer Lee Vano, ���

Xin Wang, ���

Kristin Marie Webster, ���, ��

Magna Cum Laude

Cum Laude

��� Phi Beta Kappa �� Sigma Xi



Gregory Robert Abbe
Josue De Jesus Acosta
Asia Jymaira Agers
Danielle Leah Ain
Maxwell Koranteng 

Akuamoah-Boateng
Danielle Leigh Alfano
Daniel Eric Allen
Stephen Keith Allinger, Jr.
Katherine Anne Alser, ��

Thomas David Arm
Robert Stevenson Armstrong III
Matthew Walton Arnold
Rebecca Stull Ashby
Alexa Lynn Ashworth
Melissa Ann Balding
Kevin Drossard Bancroft
Kelsey Marie Barcomb
Carly Laurann Barker
Jane Elizabeth Barnes
Michael Robert Barresi
Amelia Henderson Barry
Jason Michael Barth
Eric Simon Baum
Elizabeth Ellett Benjamin
Jillian Alyce Berkowitz
Kaitlyn Christine Bishara
Fei Blauner
Grant Andrew Blosser
Joseph Edward Bock
Akilah A. Bond
Ashley Marie Bourgeois
Robert S. Brewer
Kaillie Michelle Briscoe
Samuel James Brookfield
Erin Whitney Brown
Jason Parker Brown
Robin Lee Brown
Alexandra D. Bullard
Jarrod David Burton
Michael Bailey Busenhart

Ryan Matthew Calabrese
Justin Haynes Caldwell
Sarah Ann Caney
Stefanie Marie Capizzi
Anthony M. Carello
Abigail S. Carpen
Alexander John Caruso
Gregory P. Casey
Tyler Sinusas Chamberlin
Emily Randlett Chapin
James Robert Chapman, Jr.
Jason Taek Chong
David Ruxton Christie
Gideon Ward Clark
Celia Rose Coan
Zachary Willis Cohen
John Robert Colantuoni
Claire Hardy Colegrove
Jazmine Skye Coleman
Tara Elizabeth Collins
Martin Edward Connor, Jr.
Megan Justine Coughlin
Silvio Barry Cuadra
Daniel John Cymbal
Julia Marie Daly
Jacob Bradley Davis
Renaldo Stephen Noel Davis
Katherine Yesenia De Jesus
Emily Hudson Dennin
John Wharton DeWitt
Austin Fairbanks Deyo
Josef Rafael Diaz
Anne Patricia Dickerson
Ann Dame Dickson
Nicole Tusa Dietsche
Jessica Anne Dietz
Elizabeth Scannell Dinan
Joseph Anthony Dominguez
Maura Kathleen Donovan
Alexander Bailye Doucette
Ari Daniel Dropkin-Frank

Samuel Griswold Dudley
Kyle Joseph Dumas
Brendan E. Dunuwila
Jacquelyn Jordann Eckstein
Nicole Mazal Edry
Matthew Abraham Eichenfield
Hampus Kim Eriksson
Nicholas Michael Eugenio
Abigail Elisa Evans
Anne Marie Evans
Jenna Hayley Fain
Sharfi Farhana
Sydney Morgan Fasulo
Matthew Mackie Fellows
Brianna Nikai Felton
Margareth Sandy Ferruzola
Peter Merritt Dixon Finan
Heather A. Finney
Cara Eliana Fisher
Rita Jenna Fisher
Hillary Anne Fixelle
Colin Joseph Flaherty
Genevieve Hope Flanders
Lisa Marie Fontes, ��

Colin Cornelius Forwood
George Constantine Fountoulakis
Nicholas Paquin Freeland
Amanda Lachlan Frew
Liuhong Fu
Olivia Caldwell Gambir
Gretchen Marjorie Gardner
Cali M. Garson
Cameron Bruce Gaylord
Julia Alexis Gebar
Jessica Noel Gelber
Nicholas Remi Gendron
Anna Catherine George
Peter Killman Gerrity, ��

William Doolittle Getman
Kymberlee Elyse Giacoppe
Catherine Kelly Gibbons

Rite



James Gibson
Robert Castleman Gibson, Jr.
Thomas Gerard Gillespie
Annie Glen Gilliland
James Francis Giroday
Elizabeth Horton Goheen
Emily Eunice Goughary
Katherine Mary Greenough
Jeffrey Berger Grossman
Sarah Ann Gulack
Mohammad Zeeshan Haider
Caroline Benton Hale
Colin Webb Haley
Michael Thomas Hannan, ��

Annie Elizabeth Harleman
Adelaide Bailey Harris
Jarred Spencer Hassell
Austin Gregg Hawkins
Megan Blackley Herman
Geoffrey Forrest Hicks
Joshua John-Henry Hicks
Kaitlin Clair Hill
Katherine Anna Hiltz
Alexander Stephen Hodgens
Alexander Dongsok Hodosy
Robert Blake Hollinger III
Sean Elliot Hopper
Julia Ann Houlden, ��

Marie Howarth-Piayai
Phillip Joseph Hoying
Jia Huang
Gregory Dorian Huffaker III
Jordan Alexander Hummel
Paul Joseph Iribe
Thomas Combs Irvin, ��

Jerushah Rebecca Ismail
Ashley Nicole Jackson
Nina Beth Jacobson
Alexandra Kelly Jenik
Victoria Catherine Jenkins
Brooke Elizabeth Jenne

Byron Keith Johnson
Abigail C. Jones
Lindsay Grace Jones
Robin Joseph
Molly Claire Kane
Christopher Michael Kasdorf
Megan Kathleen Kase
Meredith Matson Kennedy
Jeffrey Scott Kitsis
Stacey Pamela Klein
Shane Garrett Knapp
Thomas John Kobayashi
John Hunter Konys
Kathryn Lee Kroleski
Kaitlin Ann Krumeich
Kara Colleen Labs
Ashley Young-Rei Langer
Anthony Joseph LaPlaca
Meaghan Anne LaVangie
Brandon Joseph Lemos
Maria F. Leonardi
Jared Scott Leslie
Deacon Jones Lile
Yi Ao Lin
Alissa Paige Lintala
Joseph Case Liotta
Christopher Thomas Lloyd
Stuart Roth Lombardi
Allison Marie Lopez
Ashlyn Parish Lovejoy
Cornelia Louisa Keane Lowerre
Julia Gertrude MacDougall, ��

Makiko Maeyama
Lindsay Michelle Mahl
Chloe Amara Major
Allison Hayley Mandel, ��

Luvuyo Hlanganani Mandela
Kathryn Ann Manning, ��

Jacob Daniel Marcus
Kathryn Anne Marek
Kathleen O’Hara Marshall

Hilary Tinashe Masuka
Divij Mathew
Marielle Aimée Matthews
Christina Lyn Matulaitis
Caitlin Joan McCormick
Elizabeth Jennings McDonald
Mary E. McGaughan
Madelyn Zoe McGuinnis
Sean Andre McHugh
Shane P. McMahon
John James McRae
Carlyle Seward McWilliams
Merouane Merzoug
Alexandra Zinn Millar
Andrew William Miller
Kasey Belinda Miller
Rebekah Ann Mintzer
Jennifer Shirley Mitchell
John Terence Molfetas
Jai Kishore Moorjani
Nancy Jeanne Morell
Alexander Joseph Morgan
David William Moroney
Roland X. Morris
Abigail Asher Morse
Kathleen Diane Mulligan
Justin Patrick Mulvey
Richard William Munschauer II
Jacob David Murray
Joanna Leigh Myers
Jeffrey Joseph Naeem
George William Niden
Harry Jerome Noel III
Amber Beatrice O’Connor
Edward Nelson Odre
Isha Ojha
Lars Abore Okot
Timothy M. Oliva
Victoria Mary O’Neill
Kevin Barry Osborne
Jessica Dana Owens

Rite



Douglas James Paetzell
Johanna Nancy Pajak
Dylan James Palmer
Ashley Devon Pardoe
Alexander Avery Paridon
Laura Gray Patterson
Trevor John Pedrick
Julia Christine Penrose
Abby Rose Perer
Olivier Nicolas Perrachon
Michael John Petrey
Brendan James Petty
Deborah Rachel Pless
Jeffrey Daniel Pola
Jennifer Carrie Pope
Alice Beecher Popejoy
Margaret Ann Porges
Emily Lauren Powell
Matthew Bennett Prescottano
Benjamin Drysdale Price
Robert Joseph Price
Jamon Alexander Rahn
Christopher C. Rand
Hayley Keys Rein
Samuel Patrick Reisen
Robert Paul Reynolds
Rachel Elizabeth Richardson
David Wulf Riordan
Avery Allyson Rizio, ��

Andrew Ebel Root
Gregory C. Root
Steven Michael Rosato
Benjamin John Rose
Kyle David Roulston
Kelly Elizabeth Rowe
Stephen Arthur Rowe
Elizabeth Avis Rowella
Ramunas Rozgys
Jessica Florence Ruddiman, ��

Amy Elizabeth Rumack
James Truesdale Russell

Stephanie Alexandra Ryder
Jakob Hy Saidman
Alexander Nathaniel Saks
Sarah Elisabeth Sallan
Jessica Keefe Salwen, ��

Austin Winthrop Sanderson
Charles Louis Santiago, Jr.
David Mason Schlifka
Amanda Beth Schoen
Jacob Henry Schoeneck
Sarah Evelyn Schrader
Alexa Leigh Schwarzman
Nicholas Joseph Scoglio
Nelson Pennington Scott
Mark Shlomo Segal
Kristen Lee Selden
Stephen Thomas Shen
Benjamin L. Sholl
Allison Beth Shpall
Joanna Fay Siegel
Victoria Jeanne Simmons
Andrew H. Simon
Michael Benjamin Singer
Andrew Gordon Smith
Emily Mason Smith
Gillian Catherine Smith
Jessica Ann Smith
Leighton Kempfield Smith
Taylor Nicolari Soobitsky
Charlotte Rosalind Spear
Chelsea Marie Stellato
Eve Morgan Stevens
Emily Jane Stinson
Zachary Charles Stratton
Madeleine Louise Sullivan
Taryn Ashley Drew Talmadge
Travis Sexton Talmadge
Vako Aba Tamaklo
Robert Carney Taussig
Bradley Stockton Tipper
John Dana Tower

Philip Donald Tracy
Emma Lauren Trucks
Cameron Lohr Tudhope
Elisabeth Frances Ursell
Timothy Dakin Van der Voort
Peter Remsen Vickrey
Mariana Vinacur
George August Von Metzsch
Ashbel Tingley Wall III
Madeline Elizabeth Ware
Christopher Kimm Warren
Lindsay Randall Waterbury
Andrew Graham Watson, Jr.
Zachary Fraimor Weiss
Peter Albert Weitzmann
Laura Elizabeth Wetmore
Ashley Marie White
Jamie S. S. Wildstein
Jonathan Scott Wilson
Micah Louis Wilson
John Bryan Wise, Jr.
Rachel Marilyn Wolf
Lindsey Lyons Wong
Harlee Ellis Wood
Peter Andrew Woodruff, ��

Rebecca Elizabeth Yaguda
Melissa Marshay Young

Honoris Causa Posthume
Katharine Christian Eckman
Andrew Michael Sheridan

Visiting Students
Raphael J. Morali
Fiona J. Rennie

Rite



Honors

Commencement Honors, 2009

Valedictorian of the Class of 2009 Salutatorian of the Class of 2009 James Soper Merrill Prize
George Lyman Nesbitt Prize George Lyman Nesbitt Prize Ashley Ann Stagner
Keith Michael Gross Leeann Rench Brigham

Senior Fellows, 2008-09

Concentration Honors, 2009
Africana Studies
Emily Sarah Prager

American Studies
Henry Gregory Ciocca III

Archaeology
Lisa Marie Fontes
Nicholas Paquin Freeland
Rachel Anna Horowitz
Cecilia Page Laseter
Caroline Alicia Miller
Madeline Elizabeth Ware
Caitlin Marber Welks

Art
Louisa Marion Brown
James Francis Giroday
Emily Eunice Goughary
Austin Gregg Hawkins
Gregory Dorian Huffaker III
Isha Ojha
Jessica Dana Owens
Ashley Ann Stagner
Travis Sexton Talmadge

Art History
Ilana Gayle Carlin
Whitney Hoffman Overocker
Christopher C. Rand
Allison Beth Shpall
Xin Wang

Asian Studies
Alexander Joseph Morgan

Biochemistry/Molecular Biology
Nicholas John Berry
Sarah A. Bertino

Biology
Jillian Alyce Berkowitz
William Cannon Caffry
Matthew Gordon Crowson
Leandra Jane Folk
David William Moroney
Alexander Avery Paridon
Sarah Ellen Powell
Amy Elizabeth Rumack
Charlotte Rosalind Spear
Emma Eileen Stewart

Chemistry
Katherine Anne Alser
Louisa Marion Brown
Michael Davis Flanders
David Scott Hamilton
Amy Catherine Klockowski
Matthew Jacob Kotlove
Yuqi Mao
Jared Andrew Pienkos
Benjamin James Van Arnam

Chinese
Fei Blauner
Kaitlin Anne Britt
Gideon Ward Clark
Tyrone Fernando Evans II
Brianna Nikai Felton
George William Niden
Mark Justin Reichenbach
Gregory C. Root
Roya Kirsten Stephens
Rita Tran

Classical Languages
Casey Leigh Green
Cassie Crowley Sullivan

Classical Studies
Laurence Anderson Allen
Kaitlyn Christine Bishara

Communication
Rebecca Leigh Griffin
Meredith Matson Kennedy
Stacey Pamela Klein
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Amanda Renee Siegel
Madeleine Louise Sullivan

Leeann Rench Brigham
Free Radical Involvement in Cognitive
Function and Parvalbumin Expression in
an MK-801 Model of Schizophrenia

Matthew Gordon Crowson
Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor
Expression Regulation by Irf2bp1 in
Mouse Myoblasts: Implications for
Cardiology and Cancer 

Nicole Tusa Dietsche
Midnight Circus: A Graphic Novel

Kyla Sara Gorman
Playing a Story: Narrative Potential in
Video Games

Christopher Channing Sullivan
Cultivating our World, Cultivating
Ourselves: How Agriculture Shapes our
Understandings of and Relationships to
Nature and Culture



Concentration Honors, 2009 (continued)

Physics
Gregory Robert Fullman
Timothy Kramer Minella

Psychology
Thomas David Arm
Rebecca Stull Ashby
Abigail Emily Crimmins
Kyle Joseph Dumas
Olivia Caldwell Gambir
Elizabeth Horton Goheen
Nicole Michele Goldberg
Rebecca Leigh Griffin
Megan Blackley Herman
Marisa Ann Maglaty
Mary E. McGaughan
Jennifer Ann Milne
Jessica Keefe Salwen

Public Policy
Anthony M. Carello
Jennifer Grace Kleindienst

Religious Studies
Liuhong Fu
Megan Blackley Herman
Joshua John-Henry Hicks
Lars Benjamin Margolis
Hannah MacLeish Riviere-Platt
Jamie S. S. Wildstein

Sociology
Deanna Elizabeth Edwards
Alexandra Terray Lawson
Chloe Amara Major
Laura Gray Patterson
Razeena Shrestha
Emma Margaret Woods

Theatre
Margaret Hilary Brown
Chelsea Alessandra D’Aprile
Nicholas Fesette
Romina Memoli Amador
Jennifer Shirley Mitchell

Women’s Studies
Rita Tran

World Politics
Christina Marie Culver
Mohammad Zeeshan Haider
Sarah Michelle Moore

Hispanic Studies
Kaitlin Anne Britt
Erica Hall Dressler
Margareth Sandy Ferruzola
Mark Daniel Fitzsimmons
David Mason Schlifka
Rachel Marilyn Wolf

History
Matthew Walton Arnold
Christopher Hussey Bouton
William Sheffield Cowles
Gretchen Marjorie Gardner
Casey Leigh Green
Gillian Spencer Hawley
Jennifer Anne Karl
Molly Susan Wertheimer Keogh
Rachel Quisqueya McReynolds
Douglas James Paetzell
Jacob Henry Schoeneck

Interdisciplinary 
Wesley Adams Davis
Julia Gertrude MacDougall
Mark Justin Reichenbach
Stephen Arthur Rowe
Jessica Keefe Salwen
Christopher Channing Sullivan

Mathematics
Andrew Michael Forman
Keith Michael Gross
Yi Ao Lin
Xiaobo Ma
Jacob Daniel Marcus
Justin Patrick Mulvey
Jared Andrew Pienkos
Li Qiu
Aaron Gottshalk Richterman
Xin Wang

Music
Winston McDonald Cook-Wilson
Peter Anthony Mallozzi

Neuroscience
Travis David Blood
Leeann Rench Brigham
Trevor Bradley Clarkson
Timothy Audie Currier
Mikel Ander Etchegaray
Genevieve Hope Flanders
Laura Anne Halvorsen
Victoria Catherine Jenkins
Kelly Elizabeth Rowe
Nicholas Joseph Scoglio
Kristin Marie Webster

Philosophy
Brendan Gebhard Conway
Jessica Anne Dietz
Jeffrey Scott Kitsis
Tudor Alexandru Seserman

Comparative Literature
Meryl Romeyn Ayres
Jamie Rae Bushell
Patrick Dermott Hodgens
Joanna Leigh Myers
Jennifer Carrie Pope

Computer Science
Tyler Sinusas Chamberlin
Thomas Ray Helmuth
Jesse David Stromwick

Creative Writing
Sarah Ann Caney
Brendan Gebhard Conway
Kyle Adam Dolinsky
Annie Glen Gilliland
Kaitlin Clair Hill
Rachel Elizabeth Richardson
Michael John Sennott
Jeffrey Lewis Everhart Seymour
Elisabeth Frances Ursell
Jennifer Lee Vano
Emily E. Zahm

Economics
Beth Nicole Beaury
Jason Parker Brown
Brendan M. Campbell
Gregory P. Casey
Andrew Michael Forman
Keith Michael Gross
Xiaobo Ma
Phoebe Margaret Potter
Matthew Bennett Prescottano
Li Qiu
Ethan Ross Woods

English
Thomas John Lewek
Melissa Ann MacPhee
Fiona Jean MacQuarrie
Chelsea Elizabeth Mann
Ashley Ann Stagner

Environmental Studies
Emily Eunice Goughary

French
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Jennifer Ann Milne

Geosciences
Jane Elizabeth Barnes

German
Wesley Adams Davis

Government
Deanna Elizabeth Edwards
Allison Elizabeth Gaston-Enholm
Blake Berkeley Hulnick
Alexandra Kelly Jenik
Eric Jonathon Kuhn
Amanda Rachel Levin
Timothy Kramer Minella
Joseph Kevin O’Connor
Kelsey Lynn Richardson
David Wulf Riordan
Susan Elizabeth Stanton



Fellowships and Prize Scholarships, 2008-09

Ann Miller Harden Prize Scholarship
Jacqueline P. Marra
Randall J. Harris Prize Scholarship
James D. Reynolds
L. David Hawley Prize Scholarship
in Geology
Elyse K. Williamson
Matthew Houlihan Prize Scholarship
Emma M. Woods
Edward Huntington Memorial
Mathematical Prize Scholarships
Keith M. Gross
Thomas R. Helmuth
Grant Keehn Prize Scholarships
Peter K. Kosgei
Hannah L. Roth
Leonard E. and Sue J. Kingsley
Prize Scholarships
Catherine G. Ferrara
Amy L. Tannenbaum
Kirkland Alumnae Prize Scholarship
Rita Tran
Paul S. Langa Prize Scholarship
Rachel A. D’Angio
Calvin Leslie Lewis Prize Scholarships
in the Dramatic Arts
Nicholas Fesette
Victoria L. Haller
Willard Bostwick Marsh Prize Scholarships
Junior, Phillip J. Milner
Senior, Leeann R. Brigham
Jeremy T. Medina Prize
Alexandra M. Keyes
Carl B. Menges Prize Scholarship in
College Governance
Ashlyn P. Lovejoy
Marcel Moraud Memorial Prize Scholarship
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Robert Leet Patterson Prize Scholarships
in Philosophy
Noah S. Bishop
Himeka E. Hagiwara
Kevin P. Kerr
Frank Humphrey Ristine 
Prize Scholarship
Lindsay Getman
Oren Root, Jr. Prize Scholarships
Xiyue Li
Tawanda Mashavave
Lindsay S. Repp
Chandra L. Thompson

National Awards

Samuel F. Babbitt Kirkland College
Fellowships
Amy C. Klockowski
Jessica L. Lewis ’07
Davis Peace Project Grants
Caroline E. Davis
Laura D. Gault
J. William Fulbright Grants
Gregory P. Casey
Marie Howarth-Piayai
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Peter A. Mallozzi
Gilman International Scholarship
Marketa Crandle
James H. Glass Fellowships
Adele L. Paquin ’08
Sarah E. Powell
Barry M. Goldwater Scholarship
Phillip J. Milner
Franklin D. Locke Fellowship
Cassie C. Sullivan
The Henry M. Love Fellowship
Ashley A. Stagner
Elihu Root Fellowships
Marco A. Allodi ’08
Jane E. Barnes
Sarah A. Bertino
Louisa M. Brown
Lisa M. Fontes
David S. Hamilton
Gregory M. Hartt ’08
Thomas R. Helmuth
Rachel A. Horowitz
Julia G. MacDougall
Jared A. Pienkos
Avery A. Rizio
Jessica K. Salwen
Kristin M. Webster
Thomas J. Watson Fellowships
Austin G. Hawkins
Kenyon E. Laing

Fellowships

Manley F. Allbright Fellowship
Joshua J. Hicks
Bristol Fellowship
Ethan R. Woods
Judge John Wells Fellowship
Sarah M. Moore

Prize Scholarships

Benjamin Walworth Arnold
Prize Scholarships
Sophomore, Yuanxin Zhu
Junior, Phillip J. Milner
Senior, Keith M. Gross
Robert A. Bankert, Jr. Prize Scholarship
Harry Y. Jung
Dr. Philip I. Bowman Prize Scholarship
Taylor P. Adams
Madeleine Wild Bristol Prize Scholarship
in Music
Elizabeth L. Farrell
Coleman Burke Prize Scholarship
Clare E. Browne
Carter Family Prize Scholarship
Nicholas Fesette
Class of 2003 Memorial Prize Scholarship
Alexandria C. Dotson
Thomas E. Colby III Prize Scholarship
in German
Farid Ibragimov
Frank C. and Marion D. Colridge
Prize Scholarship
Nedzada Smajic
Curran Prize Scholarship
Nicolas T. Bergmann
Captain Gerald FitzGerald Dale 
Senior Scholarship
Rachel Q. McReynolds
Charles A. Dana Prize Scholarships
Deborah A. Barany
Michelle E. Berninger
Clare E. Browne
Michael C. Harwick
Erica E. Kowsz
Luke T. Maher
Seth A. Mohney
Andrew J. Portuguese
Dana J. Quigley
Alicia T. Specht
Duell German Prize Scholarships
Wesley A. Davis
Farid Ibragimov
Fillius/Drown Prize Scholarship
Corinne M. Bancroft
Dr. Edward R. Fitch Prize Scholarships
in Classical Languages
Greek, Laura E. DeFrank
Latin, Kelsey A. Craw
Donald A. Hamilton Prize Scholarship
Kevin A. Rowe



Fellowships and Prize Scholarships, 2008-09 (continued)

Achievement Prizes, 2008-09

American Chemical Society and 
Joint Polymer Education Committee 
Prize in Organic Chemistry
Taylor P. Adams
Babcock Prizes in Philosophy and
Pedagogy
Brendan G. Conway
Matthew D. Gordon
Edwin Barrett Prizes
Amr R. Mahmud
Ashlyn D. Razzo
James L. Bennett Prizes
David S. Hamilton
Phillip J. Milner
Emily and Alfred Bohn Prizes
in Studio Art
Isha Ojha
Ashley A. Stagner
Harold C. Bohn Prizes in Anthropology
Archaeology, Rachel A. Horowitz,

Cecilia P. Laseter
Cultural Anthropology, 

Elizabeth E. Benjamin
Johanna N. Pajak
Eric H. Thomas

Brockway Prize
Yuanxin Zhu
Frederick Edmund Alexis Bush Award
Stuart R. Lombardi
G. Harvey Cameron Memorial Prizes
David H. Goldberg
Andrew J. Portuguese
Class of 1990 Educational Aid Awards
Isidro D. Acosta
Ysmerlyn A. Baez
Wendy S. Look
CRC Press First-Year Prizes in Chemistry
Taylor P. Adams
Matthew S. Breen
Nathaniel W. Taylor
Nelson Clark Dale, Jr. Prize in Music
Winston M. Cook-Wilson

Darling Prize in American History
Christopher H. Bouton
Donald J. Denney Prize in Physical
Chemistry
Phillip J. Milner
Arthur O. Eve Prize Scholars
Marie Howarth-Piayai
Byron K. Johnson
Luvuyo H. Mandela
Dr. Edward Fitch Prize in Greek
Casey G. Quinn
Dr. Edward Fitch Prize in Latin
Courtney A. DeMaria
Gélas Memorial Prizes
Jeffrey A. Corbett
Kathryn A. Marek
Michael T. Genco, Jr. Prizes in
Photography
Triona M. Dombroski-Fritsch
Travis S. Talmadge
Francis W. Gilbert Prize
Amber D. Wheeless
William Gillespie Prizes in Art
Gregory D. Huffaker III
Jessica D. Owens
Adam Gordon Campus Service Awards
Lisa M. Fontes
Allison E. Gaston-Enholm
Megan B. Herman
Luvuyo H. Mandela
Jesse D. Stromwick
Edgar Baldwin Graves Prize in History
Rachel Q. McReynolds
David J. Gray Prize in Sociology
Emma M. Woods
Mary McMaster Hallock Prize in Science
Nicholas J. Berry
Hamilton College Book Award in Russian
Farid Ibragimov
Hamilton College Campus Service Awards
Phillip J. Hoying
Douglas J. Paetzell

The Franklin G. Hamlin Prize in French
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Charles J. Hasbrouck Prize in Art History
Xin Wang
Hawley Prizes in Greek and Latin
Greek, John H. Scurfield
Latin, Kaitlin C. Hill
HAVOC Service Awards
Abigail E. Crimmins
Patrick D. Hodgens
Phillip J. Hoying
Ashley Y. Langer
Li Qiu
Rita Tran
Benjamin J. Van Arnam
Holbrook Prizes in Biology
William C. Caffry
Leandra J. Folk
Constantine Karamanlis Prizes in 
World Politics
Mohammad Z. Haider
Sarah M. Moore
Kirkland Prizes
Keith M. Gross
Thomas R. Helmuth
Xiaobo Ma
Kneeland Prize
Margaret H. Brown
Edwin B. Lee, Jr. Prize in Asian
History/Asian Studies
Alexander J. Morgan
Leo Mackta Prizes in Physics
Andrew P. Beyler
Valerie S. Hanson
Jonathan Marder Prize
Jennifer A. Milne
Jeffrey P. Mass Prize in Japanese History
Ryan C. Cadigan
Thomas McNaughton Johnston Prize
in English
Thomas J. Lewek

Jenny Rubin Memorial Prize Scholarship
Rita Tran
William John Schickler III 
Prize Scholarship
Ashlyn D. Razzo
Arthur W. Soper Prize Scholarship 
in Latin
Casey L. Green
Chauncey S. Truax Prize Scholarship
in Greek
Cassie C. Sullivan

Vrooman Prize Scholarship
Will A. Eagan
Frederick Reese Wagner Prize Scholarship
in English
Andrew C. Peart
Sam Welsch Memorial Prize Scholarships
in Computer Science
Tyler S. Chamberlin
Jeffrey B. Grossman

Sidney and Eleanor Wertimer Prize
Scholarships in Economics
Fallon E. Chipidza
Marcus D.P. Dormanen
David R. Foster
Lindsay S. Repp
Ian J. Stearns
Lawrence K. Yourtee Prize Scholarship
Charlotte R. Spear



Achievement Prizes, 2008-09 (continued)

J. Barney Moore Prize in Art
Emily E. Goughary
Norton Prize
Benjamin J. Van Arnam
Phi Beta Kappa Book Prizes
Gary E. Bedrosian
Laura Brandimarte
Dennis M. Clark
Noah M. Ennis
Joanna H. Fier
Cassidy N. Jay
Daniel R. Keating
Dana J. Quigley
Emma A. Simmons
Olivia Wolfgang-Smith
Prizes for Excellence in Chinese Language
and Literature
Introductory level, Katherine G. Potter
Advanced level, Mark J. Reichenbach
Public Policy Prize
Anthony M. Carello
Putnam Prize in American History
Henry G. Ciocca III
Renwick Prize in Biology
Evan P. Taddeo
Jack B. Riffle Awards for Senior Athletes
Maxwell K. Akuamoah-Boateng
Kaillie M. Briscoe
Rogers Prizes in Geology
Jane E. Barnes
George A. Von Metzsch
Senior Prize in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
Nicholas J. Berry
Senior Prizes in Comparative Literature
Meryl R. Ayres
Patrick D. Hodgens
Senior Prize in Economics
Keith M. Gross
Senior Prize in Environmental Studies
Christopher C. Sullivan
Senior Prize in Government
Susan E. Stanton
Senior Prize in Neuroscience
Leeann R. Brigham
Senior Prizes in Theatre
Chelsea A. D’Aprile
Nicholas Fesette
Romina Memoli Amador
B.F. Skinner Prize
Avery A. Rizio

Writing

Dean Alfange Essay Prizes
First, Blake B. Hulnick
Second, Cristina L. Garafola
Adam Gordon Poetry Prize for First-Year
Students
Peter D. Oliver
Doris M. and Ralph E. Hansmann
Poetry Prize
Elizabeth S. Timpson
Hutton Essay Prize
Andrew C. Peart
Wallace Bradley Johnson Prize
Romina Memoli Amador
Kellogg Essay Prizes
Sophomore, Deborah A. Barany, 

Elli C. Marcus
Junior, Andrew C. Peart
Senior, Leeann R. Brigham
Kirkland Endowment Essay Prize in
Interdisciplinary Studies
Deacon J. Lile
Raphael Lemkin Essay Prize
Samantha B. Rabin
Dwight N. Lindley Prize
Emma A. Simmons
Thomas E. Meehan Prizes
in Creative Writing
Elizabeth S. Timpson
Dante L. Rasera
Pruyn Essay Prize
Samuel P. Reisen
William Rosenfeld Chapbook Prize in
Creative Writing
Rachel E. Richardson
Alfred J. and A. Barrett Seaman Prizes
in Interdisciplinary Writing
Julie A. DiRoma
Gillian A. Jackson
Soper Essay Prizes
Leighton K. Smith
George A. Von Metzsch
Rose B. Tager Prize
Michael C. Harwick
George A. Watrous Literary Prizes
Fiction, Elizabeth S. Timpson
Literary Criticism, Thomas J. Lewek
Poetry, Olivia Wolfgang-Smith
Most Promising, Olivia Wolfgang-Smith
John V.A. Weaver Prize in Poetry
Olivia Wolfgang-Smith
Sydna Stern Weiss Essay Prize in
Women’s Studies
Amy L. Tannenbaum

H. Samuel Slater Prizes in
Romance Languages
French, Emi Katsuta
Hispanic Studies, Noah M. Ennis
Rusty Smith Memorial Teaching Prize 
in Computer Science
Thomas R. Helmuth
Soper Research Prize
Gregory P. Casey
Southworth Prize in Physics
Timothy K. Minella
Squires Prizes in Philosophy
Jessica A. Dietz
Tudor A. Seserman
Tompkins Prizes in Mathematics
Thomas R. Helmuth
Li Qiu
Underwood Prizes in Chemistry
Louisa M. Brown
David S. Hamilton
Yuqi Mao
Karen Williams Theatre Prize
James J. Greisler, Jr.
Winchell Prize in Greek
Laura E. DeFrank
Winslow Prize in Greek
Sarah E. Reynolds
Winslow Prize in Latin
Joanna E. Edwards
Winslow Prizes in Romance Languages
French, Kaitlyn E. Riester
Hispanic Studies, Evin R. Adolph
Woman of Color Prizes
Sujitha Amalanayagam
Alexandria C. Dotson
Temiwumi M. Ojo
Wyld Prize in German
Wesley A. Davis

Public Speaking

Clark Prize
Rebecca L. Griffin
McKinney Speaking Prizes
First-Year Student, Hanbin Yang
Sophomore, Rachel S. Pohl
Junior, Elijah T. LaChance
Senior, Rebecca L. Griffin
Earl H. Wright Prize for Excellence in
Public Discourse and Advocacy
Stuart R. Lombardi
Warren E. Wright Prize in Public Speaking
Stuart R. Lombardi



Scholastic Honor Societies

Eta Sigma Phi (Classics)
Laurence Anderson Allen
Kaitlyn Christine Bishara
William Cannon Caffry
Casey Leigh Green
Kaitlin Clair Hill
Ashley Young-Rei Langer
Cassie Crowley Sullivan
Madeline Elizabeth Ware

Lambda Pi Eta (Communication)
Rebecca Leigh Griffin
Adelaide Bailey Harris
Jordan Alexander Hummel
Meredith Matson Kennedy
Stacey Pamela Klein
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Kara Colleen Labs
Carlyle Seward McWilliams
Amanda Renee Siegel
Caroline Elizabeth Sprague
Cameron Lohr Tudhope

Omicron Delta Epsilon (Economics)
Beth Nicole Beaury
Jason Parker Brown
Brendan M. Campbell
Gregory P. Casey
Brendan E. Dunuwila
Keith Michael Gross
Mohammad Zeeshan Haider
Stuart Roth Lombardi
Xiaobo Ma
Justin Patrick Mulvey
Phoebe Margaret Potter
Matthew Bennett Prescottano
Li Qiu
Ethan Ross Woods

Phi Alpha Theta (History)
Laurence Anderson Allen
Matthew Walton Arnold
Christopher Hussey Bouton
Henry Gregory Ciocca III
William Sheffield Cowles
Wesley Adams Davis
Erica Hall Dressler
Casey Leigh Green
Gillian Spencer Hawley
Alexandra Kelly Jenik
Jennifer Anne Karl
Molly Susan Wertheimer Keogh
Brandon Joseph Lemos
Deacon Jones Lile
Peter Anthony Mallozzi
Rachel Quisqueya McReynolds
Douglas James Paetzell
Jacob Henry Schoeneck

Phi Sigma Iota (Foreign Languages)
Elizabeth Ellett Benjamin
Fei Blauner
Kaitlin Anne Britt
Tyler Sinusas Chamberlin
Abigail Emily Crimmins
Wesley Adams Davis
Ann Dame Dickson
Erica Hall Dressler
Charles Kiyoshi Dworkin
Tyrone Fernando Evans II
Brianna Nikai Felton
Rita Jenna Fisher
Mark Daniel Fitzsimmons
Michael Davis Flanders
Olivia Caldwell Gambir
Austin Gregg Hawkins
Rachel Anna Horowitz
Jennifer Anne Karl
Mary Daphne Kostakopoulos
Kenyon Elizabeth Laing
Cecilia Page Laseter
Amanda Rachel Levin
Chelsea Elizabeth Mann
Jennifer Ann Milne
Emily Lauren Powell
Mark Justin Reichenbach
David Mason Schlifka
Qi Si
Amanda Renee Siegel
Roya Kirsten Stephens
Rita Tran
Elisabeth Frances Ursell
Rachel Marilyn Wolf

Pi Sigma Alpha (Political Science)
Robert Stevenson Armstrong III
Steven Sun Beale
Anthony M. Carello
Jeffrey Annese Corbett
Christina Marie Culver
Erica Hall Dressler
Charles Kiyoshi Dworkin
Deanna Elizabeth Edwards
Brianna Nikai Felton
Allison Elizabeth Gaston-Enholm
Jessica Noel Gelber
Mohammad Zeeshan Haider
Blake Berkeley Hulnick
Jordan Alexander Hummel
Alexandra Kelly Jenik
Jennifer Grace Kleindienst
Eric Jonathon Kuhn
Kenyon Elizabeth Laing
Amanda Rachel Levin
Timothy Kramer Minella
Sarah Michelle Moore
Joseph Kevin O’Connor
Phoebe Margaret Potter
Kelsey Lynn Richardson
Susan Elizabeth Stanton

Psi Chi (Psychology)
Rebecca Stull Ashby
Travis David Blood
Leeann Rench Brigham
Trevor Bradley Clarkson
Abigail Emily Crimmins
Anne Patricia Dickerson
Mikel Ander Etchegaray
Rita Jenna Fisher
Genevieve Hope Flanders
Nicole Michele Goldberg
Rebecca Leigh Griffin
Laura Anne Halvorsen
Megan Blackley Herman
Marisa Ann Maglaty
Mary E. McGaughan
Jennifer Ann Milne
Avery Allyson Rizio
Jessica Keefe Salwen
Chelsea Marie Stellato
Kristin Marie Webster




